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Saltverket Egeland 2019 - Liten konkurranse

Mo | 1023415161 7[8]9]10 11012 +]Sum]
Par 3/3|3/3/|3 /3|3 33 3 3 3 36

Fredrik Kvelland 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -4 32
Kenneth Hettervik 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 -4 32
Aleksander Berge 2 |2 3|4 3|2, 3|33 3 3 3 -2 34

Magnus Hauge Bakke
Trond Viste

Lasse Johannessen
Markus Kaythy
jonas langard

1

1

3

4

4

4 | @yvind Fuglesten
4

4

4

4 | Martin Hettervik
4

O 0O/l 0OjlO0 OO | O
oO|lo o o o|lo|o| o

Sondre Kommedal

Saltverket Egeland 2019 - Liten konkurranse * 24.11.2024 16:55 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Saltverket Egeland 2019 - Liten konkurranse * 24.11.2024 16:55 (2)
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